
$575,000 - 19641 E Emperor Boulevard, Queen Creek
MLS® #6798040 

$575,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,040 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

EMPEROR ESTATES PHASE 2, Queen Creek, AZ

Motivated seller! This beautifully updated
4-bedroom, 3-bathroom home offers a
spacious layout with modern touches
throughout. The main floor features a bedroom
and full bathroom, perfect for guests or
multi-generational living, along with wood-look
tile flooring and an open-concept design. The
remodeled kitchen boasts stylish finishes and
ample counter space for cooking and
entertaining. Upstairs, the primary suite
includes a luxurious soaker tub, while a
spacious loft and convenient laundry room add
functionality. The backyard is an entertainer's
dream with pergolas, low-maintenance
landscaping, and plenty of space for relaxing
or hosting gatherings. A/C units replaced in
Sept 2024. This home perfectly blends indoor
and outdoor living!

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 6798040

Price $575,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 3,040

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 19641 E Emperor Boulevard

Subdivision EMPEROR ESTATES PHASE 2

City Queen Creek

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85142

Amenities

Amenities Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Upstairs,
Breakfast Bar, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Electric Cooktop

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Playground

Lot Description Desert Front, Grass Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Queen Creek Unified District

Elementary Desert Mountain Elementary

Middle Queen Creek Junior High School



High Queen Creek High School

Listing Details

Listing Office HomeSmart Lifestyles
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